Please click price below and you will be redirected to our pharmacy.

Aygestin

Generic Aygestin is used for treating certain menstrual problems
or uterine problems (eg, abnormal bleeding, endometriosis).

v Active ingredient: Morethindrone Acetate

Brand(s):Swilut-N

Manufacturer: Ind-Swift Laboratories Lid.
Disease(s):Endometriosis / Amenorrhea

Aygestin 5mg

30 tablet
60 tablet

90 tablet
120 tablet

180 tablet

Per pill
$1.23

$1.12
$1.01
$0.91

$0.81

Per Pack
$36.95

$ 66.95
$73.90
$90.95
$ 108.95
$147.80

S 145.95

Order

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart

Norethindrone Acetate tablet

What is this medicine?

NORETHINDROME ACETATE is a female hormone. This medicine is used
to treat endometriosis, uterine bleeding caused by abnormal hormone
levels, and secondary amenorrhea. Secondary amenorrhea is when a
woman stops getting menstrual periods due to low levels of certain

female hormones.

What should | tell my health care
provider before | take this medicine?

They need to know if you have any of these conditions:

« blood vessel disease or blood clots
» breast, cervical, or vaginal cancer
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