Please click price below and you will be redirected to our pharmacy.

Aygestin



Generic Aygestin is used for treating certain menstrual problems or uterine problems (eg, abnormal bleeding, endometriosis).

Active ingredient: Norethindrone Acetate

Brand(s):Swilut-N

Manufacturer: Ind-Swift Laboratories Ltd. Disease(s):Endometriosis / Amenorrhea

Aygestin 5mg

	Per pill	Per Pack	Order
30 tablet	\$1.23	\$ 36.95	Add to cart
60 tablet	\$ 1.12	\$ 66.95 \$73.90	Add to cart
90 tablet	\$ 1.01	\$ 90.95 \$110.85	Add to cart
120 tablet	\$ 0.91	\$ 108.95 \$147.80	Add to cart
180 tablet	\$ 0.81	\$ 145.95 \$221.70	Add to cart

Norethindrone Acetate tablet

What is this medicine?

NORETHINDRONE ACETATE is a female hormone. This medicine is used to treat endometriosis, uterine bleeding caused by abnormal hormone levels, and secondary amenorrhea. Secondary amenorrhea is when a woman stops getting menstrual periods due to low levels of certain female hormones.

What should I tell my health care provider before I take this medicine?

They need to know if you have any of these conditions:

- blood vessel disease or blood clots
- · breast, cervical, or vaginal cancer
- diahetes